
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
FINANCE

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1415
ANSWERED ON:13.12.2013
SETTING UP OF NATIONAL RURAL BANK OF INDIA 
Rana Shri Kadir

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) Whether the Government/Reserve Bank of India (RBI) has any proposal to set up National Rural Bank of India; and 

(b) if so, the details along with the present status thereof ?

Answer

The Minister of State in the Ministry of Finance (Shri Namo Narain Meena) 

(a) : There is no such proposal at present. 

(b) : Does not arise. 


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  FINANCE LOK SABHA
	Answer

